Unit O, 35 Maurice Road, Penrose
PO Box 112 186, Penrose, Auckland 1642, New Zealand
Phone 09 622 2643 Fax 09 622 2648
Website www.metroframeless.co.nz
October 2011.  Ex Auckland Store.
Balustrade Fixings for 50mm Disc Fittings
Product Code Description Price
M10 Fixings for 50mm Dia Standoff Fittings
Stainless Steel Rods
M10-R50 M10 x 50mm
M10-R100 M10 x 100mm
M10-R115 M10 x 115mm
M10-R140 M10 x 140mm
Stainless Steel Lag Screw
M10-100SL M10 x 100mm
M10-120SL M10 x 120mm
Zinc Plated Lag Screw
for Internal Applications
M10-70ZLL M10 x 70mm
M10-100ZL M10 x 100mm
M10-120ZL M10 x 120mm
M10-HN M10 Hex Nut SS
M10-DN M10 Dome Nut SS
M10-30 M10 x 30mm dia washers 2.5mm SS
M10-5HR M10 Spring Washer SS
M10-SQ 50 x 50 x 3 Flat Square
Washer SS
FG-50 50mm dia .8mm Black
Fibre Gasket
For internal or external applications
LG-50 50mm dia .8mm L.D.P.E.
Gasket (opaque)
For internal applications
5.9
FRAMELESS BALUSTRADE SYSTEMS
Merchant Price List